WOENSDAG

14:45 - 15:30
15:30-16:15
16:15-17:15
17:15-18:15
18:15-19:15

19:15-20:15

2/3 JAAR

GROEP 1/2
GROEP 3/4
GROEP 5/6
GROEP 7/8

1/2/3KLAS

LESROOSTER

Linschoten
2025 | 2026

PEUTERDANS
KIDSDANCE
URBAN
URBAN
URBAN

URBAN
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JULIA
JULIA
JULIA
JULIA
JULIA

JULIA

DANCE



